Case Numbers: 6500201/2001 & others
(see attached schedule)

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr R Bloor & others (see attached schedule)

Respondent: 1. Shropshire Fire & Rescue Service
2. Secretary of State for the Home Office

JUDGMENT

BY CONSENT
1. Those parts of the Claimants’ claims which relates to the terms and

conditions of their employment as retained firefighters are dismissed on withdrawal
by the Claimant.

2. That part of the Claimants’ claims which relates to pension entitlement are
stayed pending further Order.

Employment Judge Monk

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

30 April 2019

SCHEDULE

6.8 Judgment on Withdrawal rule 52



6500201/2001

6500213/2001

6500284/2001

6500203/2001

6500199/2001

6500267/2001

6500204/2001

6500220/2001

6500256/2001

6500223/2001

6500108/2001

6500205/2001

6500274/2001

6500036/2001

6500262/2001

6500206/2001

6500207/2001

6500208/2001

6500120/2001

6500048/2001

6500264/2001

Mr R Bloor

Mr WE Cank
Mr PA Cheshire
Mr SJ Evans
Mr PR Fell

Mr JC Green
Mr MG Howe
Mr DR Jennings
Mr C Jones

Mr PJ Medley
Mr RM Newsome
Mr AJ Plim

Mr SA Poyner
Mr KJ Robinson
Mr T Rogers

Mr IR Smith

Mr MI Smith

Mr MR Talbot
Mr AR Walker
Mr DJ Warwick

Mr G Wooley
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