Case Numbers: 6500201/2001 & others (see attached schedule)



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr R Bloor & others (see attached schedule)

Respondent: 1. Shropshire Fire & Rescue Service

2. Secretary of State for the Home Office

JUDGMENT

BY CONSENT

- 1. Those parts of the Claimants' claims which relates to the terms and conditions of their employment as retained firefighters are dismissed on withdrawal by the Claimant.
- 2. That part of the Claimants' claims which relates to pension entitlement are stayed pending further Order.

Employment Judge Monk

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

30 April 2019

SCHEDULE

Case Numbers: 6500201/2001 & others

(see attached schedule)

6500201/2001	Mr R Bloor
6500213/2001	Mr WE Cank
6500284/2001	Mr PA Cheshire
6500203/2001	Mr SJ Evans
6500199/2001	Mr PR Fell
6500267/2001	Mr JC Green
6500204/2001	Mr MG Howe
6500220/2001	Mr DR Jennings
6500256/2001	Mr C Jones
6500223/2001	Mr PJ Medley
6500108/2001	Mr RM Newsome
6500205/2001	Mr AJ Plim
6500274/2001	Mr SA Poyner
6500036/2001	Mr KJ Robinson
6500262/2001	Mr T Rogers
6500206/2001	Mr IR Smith
6500207/2001	Mr MI Smith
6500208/2001	Mr MR Talbot
6500120/2001	Mr AR Walker
6500048/2001	Mr DJ Warwick

6500264/2001

Mr G Wooley